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DOWNTOWN

	 Bertrand at Mister A’s

	 Hexagone

	 Starbucks

	 CUCINA Urbana

	 Azuki Sushi

	 The MarketPlace

	 Barrio Star

	 Hane Sushi & Bar

	 Extraordinary Desserts

	 Cafe Bassam

	 Jimmy Carter’s Mexican Cafe

	 Hash House A Go Go

	 Pappalecco

	 The Tractor Room

	 Busalacchi’s A Modo Mio

	 Arrivederci

	 Chocolat

	 Burger Lounge

	 Bombay Exotic Cuisine of India

	 Hillcrest Farmers Market

	 Ortega’s, A Mexican Bistro

	 Venissimo Cheese

	 Brooklyn Girl

	 Bracero Cocina

	 The Patio on Goldfinch

	 Juniper & Ivy

	 Kettner Exchange

	 Underbelly

	 Davanti Enoteca

	 Little Italy Mercato Farmers’ Market

	 Craft & Commerce

	 House of Blues San Diego

	 Yard House

	 RA Sushi Bar Restaurant

	 Vin De Syrah Spirit & Wine Parlor

	 Greystone The Steakhouse

	 Searsucker San Diego

	 Blue Point Coastal Cuisine

	 Cafe Gratitude

	 The Oceanaire Seafood Room

	 Nate’s Point Dog Park

	 The Old Globe

	 The San Diego Museum of Art

	 Spreckels Organ Pavilion

	 Reuben H. Fleet Science Center

	 San Diego Natural History Museum

	 San Diego Zoo

	 Balboa Park

	 Balboa Park Golf Course

	 San Diego Civic Theatre

	 PETCO Park

	 San Diego Lawn Bowling Club

	 Waterfront Park

	 San Diego Symphony

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12

13

14

12

13

14

15

4

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

16

3 3

2 2

1 1

	 Club Pilates

	 Pilates Plus

	 Pure Barre

	 Whole Foods Market

	 Lawrance Furniture

	 Landmark Hillcrest Cinemas

	 24 Hour Fitness

	 Ralphs

	 Trader Joe’s

	 Urban Fusion Decor

	 Cinema Under The Stars

	 San Diego International Airport

	 Santa Fe Plaza - Train/Trolley Station

	 Westfield Horton Plaza

	 Seaport Village

	 The Headquarters at Seaport 

	 Convention Center

	 Ralphs

	 Dedicated Bike Lanes
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